
Come along to any library and learn 
about Te Kete Aronui. Take part in fun, 
Matariki-themed art and craft activities. 
Add your work to the community art 
space or take it home with you.

Would you like to know more about  
Te Ao Māori (‘the Māori world’)?
Visit christchurchcitylibraries.com  
or these specific pages:

Ti Kouka Whenua 
christchurchcitylibraries.com/
TiKoukaWhenua

Te Ao Māori 
christchurchcitylibraries.com/Maori

Te Whata Raki 
christchurchcitylibraries.com/ 
Kids/Te-Whata-Raki

Matariki  
Community 
Art Project



Matariki
Celebrate

2016
AKORANGA: Teaching and Learning  
Te Kete Aronui: Third kete of knowledge

Most libraries will be hosting  
Matariki-themed art and craft  
activities and bi-lingual Wā Kōrero 
Storytimes throughout June.   
A Matariki Festival will also be  
held at Te Hāpua: Halswell 
Centre on Saturday 11 June. 

For more Information, visit 
christchurchcitylibraries.com/Maori



Don’t miss this free, family fun day!
Storytelling, Science Alive Star Dome,  
arts, crafts, 3D printing, virtual reality, 
kapa haka and more!

Saturday 11 June
11am - 2pm
Mohoao and Hao function rooms
341 Halswell Road

Whānau Fun Day at Rehua Marae
Lots of creative fun for the whānau, 
workshops, stalls and waiata for the 
whole family to enjoy

Saturday 25 June
10am - 4pm
79 Springfield Road, St Albans

Matariki Festival 

at Te Hāpua: 

Halswell Centre



Matariki Wā Kōrero

Matariki Storytimes

Join us and share stories, rhymes and  
songs themed around Matariki.
Suitable for tamariki aged 2-5 years.  Sessions 
are 30 minutes with an art activity to follow.

Tuesday 7 June 
Fendalton 
10.30 am

Wednesday 8 June 
Redwood 
10.30 am

Thursday 9 June 
Aranui 
11.15 am

Monday 13 June 
Upper Riccarton 
10 am

Tuesday 14 June 
Lyttelton 
11 am

Thursday 16 June 
Linwood 
10 am

Te Hāpua:  
Halswell Centre 
11 am

Friday 17 June 
Spreydon 
10.30 am

Tuesday 21 June 
New Brighton 
10.30 am

Thursday 23 June 
Parklands 
10.30 am

Papanui 
11 am

Tuesday 28 June 
Shirley 
10.30 am

Wednesday  
29 June 
Hornby 
10.15 am

Thursday 30 June 
Central Library 
Peterborough 
10.30 am

South 
11 am


